
VSSAA X-Country Meet #2 Results – SENIOR BOYS

Jericho Beach Park (6.9 km) – Oct 15 2015

PLACE NAME SCHOOL GRADE TIME TEAM RESULTS
1 1 Kieran Lumb Lord Byng 12 23:36.73 39

2 2 Simeo Pont Jules Verne 12 23:39.44 Michael Harris - 4

3 3 Brodie Marshall Jules Verne 12 25:26.53

4 1 Michael Harris Charles Tupper 11 25:48.68

5 4 Thomas Broatch Point Grey 12 25:59.44

6 5 Alger Liang Killarney 12 26:48.45 75

7 2 Trysten Scheidl Gladstone 11 27:49.46

8 3 Oliver Jang Charles Tupper 11 28:16.02 Kenny Ho  - 12

9 4 Alberto Yanes Churchill 11 28:47.88

10 5 Rogers Wang Churchill 11 29:06.21

11 6 Geoffrey Ng David Thompson 12 29:24.36 78

12 6 Kenny Ho Killarney 11 29:42.56

13 7 Thien Ho Charles Tupper 11 29:45.39

14 7 Daniel Ponton Charles Tupper 12 29:57.04

15 8 Sam Correa Kitsilano 11 30:25.15 Nicholas Wilkinson - 31

16 9 Uriel Holcer David Thompson 11 30:49.52 David Thompson 95

17 Joshua Stasik-Prince Prince of Wales 31:27.06

18 10 Jeremie Leclair Jules Verne 11 32:11.88

19 11 Connor Schmidt Lord Byng 11 32:12.62

20 8 Alexander Dungate Kitsilano 12 32:26.11 Spencer Lowe - 36

21 9 Mathew Leighton Kitsilano 12 32:26.61 Point Grey 97

22 12 Nelson Than Charles Tupper 11 32:27.08

23 13 Rees Morgan Charles Tupper 11 32:27.43

24 14 Wesley Toss Churchill 11 33:07.14

25 10 Jeffery Yu Point Grey 12 33:18.06

26 15 Martin Ho Gladstone 11 33:32.72

27 16 Aidan Feller Lord Byng 11 33:39.31

28 17 Daniel Zhang Killarney 11 34:27.95

29 18 Willy Zhou Killarney 11 34:28.27

30 19 Nicholas Young Magee 11 34:38.61

31 20 Nicholas Wilkinson Lord Byng 11 34:50.75

32 11 Martin Tsoi David Thompson 12 34:54.19

33 21 Matthew Mong Point Grey 11 35:49.27

34 22 Myron Xie Point Grey 11 36:32.49

35 23 Dexter Dippong Van Tech 11 38:54.10

36 12 Spencer Lowe David Thompson 12 42:51.76

GRADE 
PLACE

Charles Tupper

Oliver Jang - 8

Thien Ho - 13

Daniel Ponton - 14

Killarney

Alger Liang - 6

Daniel Zhang - 28

Willy Zhou - 29

Lord Byng

Kieran Lumb - 1

Connor Schmidt - 19

Aidan Feller - 27

Geoffrey Ng - 11

Uriel Holcer - 16

Martin Tsoi - 32

Thomas Broatch - 5

Jeffery Yu - 25

Matthew Mong - 33

Myron Xie - 34


